Form for filing Rate Schedules			For Logan County, Kentucky Community, Town or City	
			P.S.C. NO.	
			REVISED SHEET NO.	1
East Logar	n Water Dis	trict	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
Name of Issuin			ORIGINAL SHEET NO.	
		CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
				RATE PER UNIT
		5/8 x 3/4 - Inc	h Meters	
First	2 000 gal	lons @ \$ 11.88 -	Minimum Bill.	
Next	2,000 gal	lons @ 5.54 -	per 1,000 gallons.	
Next	2.000 gal	lons @ 5.23 -	per 1,000 gallons.	
Next	4.000 gal	lons @ 4.34 -	per 1,000 gallons.	
Over	10,000 gal	lons @ 2.60 -	per 1,000 gallons.	
		1 - Inch Met	ers	
First	4,000 gal	lons @ \$ 22.96 -	Minimum Bill.	
Next	2,000 gal	lons @ 5.23 -	per 1,000 gallons.	
Next	4,000 gal	lons 6 4.34 -	per 1,000 gallons. per 1,000 gallons. per 1,000 gallons.	
Over	10,000 ga1	.10115 6 2100	por 1,000 garrons.	
		1 1/2 - Inch M	eters	A)
First	6,000 gal	lons @ \$ 33.42 -	Minimum Bill.	
Next	4,000 gal	lons @ 4.34 -	per 1,000 galflobisc SERVICE	COMMISSION
Over	10,000 gal	lons @ 2.60 -	per 1,000 gallons.OF KENTU EFFECTI	JCKY
		2 - Inch Met	ers NOV 2 1	1990
First	10,000 gal	llons @ \$ 50.78 -	Minimum BilPURSUANT TO 807	KAP 5.011
Over	10,000 gal	llons @ 2.60 -	per 1,000 gallons ECTION 9	(1)
			BY: Maryle A	lle
			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS	ON MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE	19-1-	90	DATE EFFECTIVE November	per 21, 199
SSUED BY	Bie S	tokis	TITLE Chairman	
	Name of	Officer		
Issued by auth	nority of an	Order of the Pub	lic Service Commission of	f Kentucky,

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 90-324 dated November 21, 1990 as amended by Order dated November 29, 1990.